You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
UP2B-100-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
UP2B-100-R Details PDF
UP2B-100-R
Manufacturer Part Number: UP2B-100-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FIXED IND 10UH 4.3A 26.7 MOHM
Datasheets: UP2B-100-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4692 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number UP2B-100-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FIXED IND 10UH 4.3A 26.7 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 4692 pcs Stock
Series UNI-PAC™
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.550" L x 0.410" W (13.97mm x 10.41mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.236" (6.00mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 4.3A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 10µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation 3.3A
DC Resistance (DCR) 26.7 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
UP2B-150-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 15UH 3.5A 41 MOHM
SMD
UP2518G-AE3-R
UTC
UTC SOT-23
UP2790L-S08-R
UTC
UTC SOP-8
UP2B-1R0-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 1UH 9.3A 6.5 MOHM
SMD
UP2B-151-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 150UH 1A 410
MOHM SMD
UP2790G-S08-R
UTC
UTC SOP-8
UP2B-101-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 100UH 1.2A 270.7
MOHM
UP2535
UP
UP SOP8
04023C201KAT2A 2225AC103MATBE ADUC7033BSTZ-88 AMK212BJ476MG-T AQY216EHAX
AS7815T-E1 BCM2044B0KFBG BZX84C6V8W-7-F C3216X7R1V106M160AC CAT809LSDI-TE13
CM400RXLA-12S D2SB60A-7000 DTC143TET1 FDC37C931PMQFP FM88FX1-12A
GBPC3506W GJM1555C1H9R3BB01D GQM2195C2E6R2DB12D HVC306C1TRU-E IP-J50-EZ
LMK105B7223MV-F LT1184FCS#TR LT1782IS5#TRPBF LTC3492IUFD#TRPBF MC74HC393DR2
MC74VHC1GT86DTT1 ML62153PR MMBT8050LT1 MT6625LN/A PCA9517ADMR2G
QM2415Y1 R9G23415ASOO S-812C33AUA S1M8691X01-J070 SAA7174HL/V1
SD103BW-V-GS08 SPX385AM-5.0/TR TACL4R7M10RTA TDA4470-MFSG3 TZA3004HL/C3
UP2.8B-2R2 UP2B-3R3-R UP2B-4R7-R UP2C-100-R UP2C-330-R
UP2UC-2R2-R/3316-2R2 VE-J72-EY VS-6CWQ10FNHM3 WG10038F XC61FN2812MR-G